Position

Mayor

City Councilmember
City Councilmember
City Councilmember
City Councilmember
City Councilmember

City Councilmember

Other Positions Held Employer

Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Department /
Subdivision

Mayor & City Council
Mayor & City Council
Mayor & City Council
Mayor & City Council
Mayor & City Council
Mayor & City Council
Mayor & City Council

Total Wages

$61,219
$47,818
$47,818
$47,818
$47,818
$47,818
$47,818

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,584
$25,749
$25,749
$22,071
$18,810
$18,286

$9,316



