Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mayor		Santa Barbara	Mayor & City Council	\$61,219	\$29,584
City Councilmember		Santa Barbara	Mayor & City Council	\$47,818	\$25,749
City Councilmember		Santa Barbara	Mayor & City Council	\$47,818	\$25,749
City Councilmember		Santa Barbara	Mayor & City Council	\$47,818	\$22,071
City Councilmember		Santa Barbara	Mayor & City Council	\$47,818	\$18,810
City Councilmember		Santa Barbara	Mayor & City Council	\$47,818	\$18,286
City Councilmember		Santa Barbara	Mayor & City Council	\$47,818	\$9,316